Magruder Relays

Meet Records

Boys

Severna Park
Venturella, Hall
Trimble, Myhill

Gaithersburg
Cody, Erusiafe
Sewell, McFarland

Paul VI
Helland, Jones
Jakub, lanocone

Paint Branch
Justin Davis
Springbrook
Gaithersburg
Free, Hutchinson
Colbert, Hawkins
Laurel

Gilmore, Horton

Henry, Robinson

Ron Frazier
Gaithersburg

Stephen Hayes
Churchill

High Point

Gaithersburg
Neubeiser, Leiman

8:11.9

1:30.0

10:51.2

3:36.8

39.4

42.3

3:27.4

14.1

4:27.8

97°'05”

294'11”

2000

1994

1988

2000

1994
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19898

2000

2000

2000

1989



1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
2000

1989
1990
1982
1993
1994
1995
1996
1897
1998
2000

Gaithersburg 45'0"
Hutchinson, Colbert

Gaithersburg 88’10"
Hutchinson, McRonald

Gaithersburg 12'6”

Devils Take the Hindmost Wi

T. Stahler Frederick
Longley Severna Park
R. Berry Centreville
A. Rhodes Quince Orchard
A. Rhodes Quince Orchard
Walsman Quince Orchard
M. Seymour ' Magruder
J. Marvel Severna Park
Team Champions
Gaithersburg 97 points
Churchill 64 points
Springbrook 68 points
Centreville 34 points
Centreville 113 points
Gaithersburg 117 points
Richard Montgomery 72.5 points
Quince Orchard 80 points
Gaithersburg 85 points

Gaithersburg 67.5 points

1998

1998

1995



Girls

Centreville
C. Heiner, Carruthers
Beres, J. Heiner

Centreville
Jones, Cannori
Kachura, Schiele

Centreville
C. Heiner, Cannon
Hill, L. Heiner

Centreville
Carruthers, J. Jones
Abbott, L. Heiner

Genie LaVine
Gaithersburg

Centreville
D. Jones, Cannon
Abbott, Carruthers

Watkins Mill
Thoma, Kempf
Wilson, Herod

Destyne Jones
Centreville

Sally Glynn
Walter Johnson

Westlake
Kerr, Swann

Quince Orchard
Yiesley, Kura

9:34.0

1:43.7

13:04.7

4:23.6

47 1

49.8

4:11.5

14.8

5:00.9

74’09”

211°8”

1994

1994

1995

1995

1998

1995

1994

1995

1994
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1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
2000

1989
1990
1982
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
2000

Gaithersburg

Baskins, Addison

Centreville

Wheaton

Jeffrey-ldun, Grant

Devils Take the Hind

33'81/2"

68’4 1/2"

1 0!4”

most Winners

B. Costley
B. Costley
M. Wilson
Ballou
Ballou

E. Murray
H. Benjamin
A. Leibrecht

Einstein
Einstein
Dulaney
Centreville

" Centreville

Quince Orchard
Damascus
Paint Branch

Team Champions

Walter Johnson
Paul VI

Good Counsel
Centreville
Centreville
Centreville
Centreville
Good Counsel
Walter Johnson
Gaithersburg

74 points
74 points
101 points
44 points
109 points
122 points
120 points
89 points
57 points
50 points

1994

1995

1995



